OREM CITY RECREATION
2022 ACCELERATED GIRLS SOFTBALL

14U-LEAGUE PLAY

***REVISED MAY 9, 2022***

Team: Contact: Phone #:

1 Warriors Jen Lang 801.735.6644
2 Lehi Rangers Lee Trulock 801.623.0541
3 Utah Peaches Casey Hansen 801.473.5555
4 SF Bomb Squad Brenin Anderson 435.632.2115
5 Galaxy Jessica Tolman 801.380.3582
6 Schoonover Plumbing Fury Lindsay Bohn 801.691.6537
7 Red Hots Cari Hansen 801.423.2365
8 Assassins Devin Hancock 801.318.9731
9 Payson Pride April Mangum 801.722.4877
10 Hit Squad Cory Branch 801.372.4078
11 Caveman Rob Shelton 801.830.4386
12 American Batsmith Kalab Stokes 801.636.7443
13 Sanpete Outlaws Suzann Rasmussen 435.851.6285
14 SS Wildcats Natasha Pearce 435.659.7405
15 Devastation Jared Emerick 801.310.4174
16 Strikerz 2022 Tim Barnes 801.649.8466
17 Lehi Bomb Squad Steven Gockley 801.400.3388

NOTES:

1. Games will be played Windsor Fields (1470 N. 200 W.) in Orem.

2. Home team is listed last.

3. No new inning after one hour and fifteen minutes.

4, Rain outs will be rescheduled on off day and at the end of the season. Call 229-7154 or 229-7101 for

status of rain outs AFTER 3:00 PM.
5. Post-season tournaments are tentatively scheduled to begin following the regular season.
6. Please check your schedule carefully for date, field location, and time.

(over)



Monday, May 16

Wednesday, May 18

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
5:30 PM 1-7 16-4
7:00 PM 1-2 4-14
8:30 PM 2-7 14-16

Wednesday, May 25

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
5:30 PM 14-1 7-13
7:00 PM 15-14 4-7
8:30 PM 15-1 13-4

Wednesday, June 1

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 3-10
7:30 PM 1-10
9:00 PM 1-3

Wednesday, June 8

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 7-12 17-5
7:30 PM 7-10 5-14
9:00 PM 10-12 17-14

Wednesday, June 15

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 4-1 15-5
7:30 PM 8-1 7-15
9:00 PM 4-8 5-7

Wednesday, June 22

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 14-9 16-2
7:30 PM 9-8 5-16
9:00 PM 14-8 2-5

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
5:30 PM 11-9 8-12
7:00 PM 9-13 8-15
8:30 PM 11-13 12-15

Monday, May 23

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
5:30 PM 35 17-10
7:00 PM 39 6-17
8:30 PM 5-9 10-6

Monday, May 30

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
>30PM No games —
7:00 PM Memorial Day
8:30 PM

Monday, June 6

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 16-11 2-8
7:30 PM 11-3 2-6
9:00 PM 16-3 8-6

Monday, June 13

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 13-16 9-2
7:30 PM 12-16 17-2
9:00 PM 12-13 9-17

Monday, June 20

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 3-6 10-11
7:30 PM 13-3 4-11
9:00 PM 6-13 10-4

Monday, June 27

WINDSOR NORTH SOUTH
6:00 PM 12-11 6-15
7:30 PM 11-17 6-12
9:00 PM 15-17




